2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Fremd Sectional Thursday January 31,2013

Meet Manager: John Kane

Final Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor
1 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 37.925 36.225 36.125 36.900

2 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 34.675 34.850 34.900 34.575
3 Park Ridge (Maine South)  34.600 33.050 32.900 34.700

4  Park Ridge (Maine East)  31.725 20.200 24.800 29.050

Total
147175

139.000
135.250

105.775
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2013 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Fremd Sectional
Meet Manager: John Kane

All - Around Order of Finish

School
So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.675
So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.650
Elgin (St. Edward)

Name
Rachael Underwood
Riley Mahoney
Abby Madden
Jada Berkland
Haleigh Sir
Meicie Bennett
Nicole Nieder
Carly Berns
Mary lliopolous
Anne Kaczkowski
Aornina Abram
0
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Yr.

Sr.
So.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.

0
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Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop]
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Park Ridge (Maine South)

Park Ridge
Park Ridge
Park Ridge

(Maine East)
Maine East)
Maine East)

—_—
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Vault

9.700
9.250
9.200
8.875
8.475
8.650
8.050
8.350
7.675
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.025
8.950
9.225
8.775
8.750
8.275
8.425
8.075
6.400
4.950
5.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Thursday January 31,2013

Beam
9.400
9.425
8.725
8.925
8.900
8.575
8.250
7.725
6.425
7.375
4.350
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Floor Average Score

9.500
9.200
9.325
9.100
9.200
9.200
8.275
8.075
8.125
7.925
6.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.400
9.306
9.244
9.013
9.013
8.731
8.356
8.131
7.250
7.150
5.881
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

37.600
37.225
36.975
36.050
36.050
34.925
33.425
32.525
29.000
28.600
23.525
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp #
17409
17405
17501
17401
17312
17201
17308
17302
17102
17103
17101
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2013 .H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Fremd Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: John Kane

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score Comp #
1 Abby Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.450 9.250 9.750 9.650 0.00 9.700 17501
2 Rachael Underwood So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.200 9.300 9.600 9.750 0.00 9.675 17409
3 Riley Mahoney So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.500 9.600 9.650 9.650 0.00 9.650 17405
4 Sarah Zorrilla Fr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.400 9.450 9.500 9.500 0.00 9.500 17212
5 Dylann Perrone So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.300 9.400 9.300 9.200 0.00 9.350 17407
6 Jada Berkland So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 8.900 8.700 9.250 9.250 0.00 9.250 17401
7 Haleigh Sir Sr.  Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.100 9.300 8.350 8.700 0.00 9.200 17312
8 Meicie Bennett Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.950 8.800 8.150 8.300 0.00 8.875 17201
9 Carly Berns Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South)  8.500 8.300 8.700 8.600 0.00 8.650 17302
10 Savanna Mensching Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 8.600 8.400 8.650 8.450 0.00 8.550 17406
11 Nicole Nieder Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South)  8.350 8.300 8.450 8.500 0.00 8.475 17308
12 Anne Kaczkowski Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 8.350 8.350 7.850 7.600 0.00 8.350 17103
13 Jenna Galuska Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South)  8.100 8.300 8.150 8.400 0.00 8.275 17305
14 Ali Kelly Fr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.800 7.900 8.050 8.300 0.00 8.175 17203
15 Katelyn Streit Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South)  7.700 8.050 8.150 8.150 0.00 8.150 17313
16 Baily Hornstein Fr.  Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.000 8.250 7.900 8.300 0.00 8.125 17202
17 Katie Kopp So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.850 8.200 7.800 8.300 0.00 8.050 17204
17 Mary lliopolous Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 8.100 8.000 8.050 8.050 0.00 8.050 17102
19 Aornina Abram So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.550 7.800 7.700 7.500 0.00 7.675 17101
20 Rachel Maurer So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.650 7.650 7.550 7.700 0.00 7.650 17104
21 Susana Spodenkiewicz  Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.350 7.600 7.200 7.400 0.00 7.475 17107
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0
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2013 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Fremd Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: John Kane

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score Comp #
1 Maddie Solka Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.300 9.350 0 9.325 17408
2 Abby Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.300 9.150 0O 9.225 17501
3 Rachael Underwood So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.100 8.950 0 9.025 17409
4 Rachel Tong Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.950 9.000 O 8.975 17210
5 Riley Mahoney So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 8.900 9.000 0 8.950 17405
6 Sara Kramer Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.000 8.850 0 8.925 17404
6 Sarah Starzynski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.850 9.000 O 8.925 17209
8 Jada Berkland So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 8.800 8.750 0 8.775 17401
9 Haleigh Sir Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.750 8.750 0 8.750 17312
10 Sarah Zorrilla Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.750 8.600 O 8.675 17212
11 Nicole Nieder Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.400 8450 O 8.425 17308
12 Meicie Bennett Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.300 8250 O 8.275 17201
13 Sydney Lorenzana Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.000 8.200 O 8.100 17205
14 Carly Berns Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.050 8.100 O 8.075 17302
15 Nicole Allegretti Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.800 7.800 O 7.800 17301
16 Katelyn Streit Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.000 7.000 O 7.000 17313
17 Mary lliopolous Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.200 6.600 O 6.400 17102
18 Aornina Abram So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.600 5400 O 5.000 17101
19 Anne Kaczkowski Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.050 4.850 O 4.950 17103
20 Rachel Maurer So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4,200 3.500 O 3.850 17104
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
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2013 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Fremd Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: John Kane

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score Comp #

1 Riley Mahoney So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.450 9.400 O 9.425 17405
2 Rachael Underwood So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.300 9.500 0 9.400 17409
3 Sarah Starzynski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.950 9.100 O 9.025 17209
4 Rachel Tong Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.000 8950 O 8.975 17210
5 Jada Berkland So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 8.900 8.950 0 8.925 17401
6 Haleigh Sir Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.000 8800 O 8.900 17312
7 Abby Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 8.800 8650 O 8.725 17501
8 Meicie Bennett Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.500 8650 O 8.575 17201
9 Savanna Mensching Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 8.350 8.400 O 8.375 17406
10 Ali Kelly Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.250 8400 O 8.325 17203
11 Nicole Nieder Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.300 8200 O 8.250 17308
12 Nicole Allegretti Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.950 8.000 O 7.975 17301
13 Lauryn Rotonda So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.850 7.700 O 7.775 17310
13 Gina Massa So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.700 7.850 O 7.775 17206
15 Carly Berns Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.800 7.650 O 7.725 17302
16 Danielle Dyra Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 7.600 7.700 O 7.650 17403
17 Anne Kaczkowski Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.350 7400 O 7.375 17103
18 Mary lliopolous Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.650 6.200 O 6.425 17102
19 Rachel Maurer So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.900 5650 O 5.775 17104
20 Fatima Vazquez Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.000 5450 O 5.225 17108
21 Aornina Abram So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4,500 4200 O 4.350 17101
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
22 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
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2013 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Fremd Sectional Thursday January 31,2013
Meet Manager: John Kane

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score Comp #
1 Rachael Underwood So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.550 9.450 O 9.500 17409
2 Abby Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.300 9.350 O 9.325 17501
3 Riley Mahoney So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.100 9.300 0 9.200 17405
3 Haleigh Sir Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.100 9.300 O 9.200 17312
3 Meicie Bennett Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.050 9.350 O 9.200 17201
6 Lauryn Rotonda So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.200 9.100 O 9.150 17310
7 Maddie Solka Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.150 9.250 0.1 9.100 17408
7 Jada Berkland So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 9.100 9.100 0 9.100 17401
9 Savanna Mensching Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) [Coop] 8.800 8.800 0 8.800 17406
10 Ali Kelly Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.750 8550 0 8.650 17203
11 Rachel Tong Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.450 8.700 O 8.575 17210
12 Nicole Nieder Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.450 8100 O 8.275 17308
13 Emily Weingart So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.150 8.150 0 8.150 17211
14 Mary lliopolous Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 8.000 8250 O 8.125 17102
15 Carly Berns Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.150 8.000 O 8.075 17302
16 Anne Kaczkowski Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.850 8.000 O 7.925 17103
17 Katelyn Streit Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.900 7600 O 7.750 17313
18 Gina Massa So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.650 7650 O 7.650 17206
19 Susana Spodenkiewicz Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.850 6.150 0 6.500 17107
19 Aornina Abram So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.400 6.600 O 6.500 17101
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000 0
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